Major Defense Equipment * $800 million. 
Other $150 million. 
Total $950 million. 
Funding Source: National Funds 
(iii) Description and Quantity or Quan-

tities of Articles or Services under Consider-
ation for Purchase: 

Major Defense Equipment (MDE): 
Two hundred five (205) AIM–120 D–series 

Advanced Medium-Range Air-to-Air Missiles 
(AMRAAMs). 

Sixty (60) AIM–120 C–8 or D-series 
AMRAAMs. 

Four (4) AIM–120D AMRAAM Guidance 
Sections. 

Non-MDE: Also included are AIM–120 Con-
trol Sections, Captive Air Training Missiles

[...]

(viii) Date Report Delivered to Congress: 
July 15, 2022. 

*As defined in Section 47(6) of the Arms 
Export Control Act. 

POLICY JUSTIFICATION 
Norway—AIM–120 C–8 or D Advanced 
Medium-Range Air-to-Air Missiles 

The Government of Norway has requested 
to buy two hundred five (205) AIM–120 D–se-
ries Advanced Medium-Range Air-to-Air Mis-
siles (AMRAAMs); sixty (60) AIM–120 C–8 or 
D–series AMRAAMs; and four (4) AIM–120D 
AMRAAM Guidance Sections. Also included 
are AIM–120 Control Sections, Captive Air 
Training Missiles (CATMs), and missile con-